BlankShirts.com

UltraClub - Cool & Dry Basic Performance T-
Shirt - 8620

4 0z./yd?, 100% polyester
Relaxed fit
Moisture-management
Pill-resistant

Relaxed fit

Tear-away label

Colors

I s ml o
Blue

Finished Measurements

S M L XL 2XL 3XL
Body Length 28 29 30 31 32 33
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 20 22 24 26 28 30
Sleeve Length 18 1/4 19 193/4 201/2 211/4 22
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4XL

34
32

223/4

5XL

35
34

231/2

6XL

36
36

241/4



